	Oakland Unified School District					Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org	
Legislation Details							
File #:	12-1	057 Version:	1	Name:	Facilities and Operations Agreement - District, Lazear Charter School & Education for Change		
Туре:	Agre	eement or Contract		Status:	Closed		
File created:	4/25	5/2012		In control:	Board of Education		
On agenda:	4/25	5/2012		Final action:	4/25/2012		
Enactment date:				Enactment #:			
Title:	Approval by Board of Education of Facilities and Operations Agreement By and Between District, Lazear Charter School and Education for Change, pursuant to terms and conditions stated therein, for the period July 1, 2012 through June 30, 2017.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments: 1. 12-1057 Facilities and Operations Agreement: District and EFC							
Contact:							
Date	Ver.	Action By		Ac	tion	Result	
4/25/2012	1	Board of Education			oot, As a Result of Other Legislativ tion	'e	